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Bus 77 Walsall - Erdington via Sutton Coldfield, Minworth Go to website

Direction
Walsall Bus Station — Six Ways Island

85 stops

Open route schedule

Walsall Bus Station

Walsall Town Hall

Upper Rushall St

Pool St

Bernard Street

Lumley Road

Beaconsfield Court

Orwell Rd

Broadway North

Greaves Avenue

Wood End Rd

Wood End Farm

Longwood Lane

Skip Lane

Walsall Garden Centre

Barr Beacon Crossroads

Aldridge Road

Hazelwood Rd

Schoolacre Rise

Clinic

Frankburn Rd

Route schedule
Walsall Bus Station — Six Ways Island

Monday 06:20-17:30

Tuesday 06:20-17:30

Wednesday 06:20-17:30

Thursday 06:20-17:30

Friday 06:20-17:30

Saturday 07:40-17:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Walsall Bus Station

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Mayfield Rd

Manor Rd

Kingscroft Rd

Boundary Rd

Stly School

Sutton Park Surgery

Bakers Lane

King George's Field

Westwood Road

Sutton Park Primary School

Longmoor Rd

Hollyhurst Rd

Chester Rd

Monmouth Drive

Greenway Drive

Parkwood Drive

Tesco

The Beggars Bush

Plants Close

Oakwood Rd

Boldmere Rd

Frederick Rd

Buckingham Mews

Sutton Girls School

Maney Hill Rd

Duke St

Manor Hill

Sutton Parade

Gracechurch Centre



Norris Way

Reddicap Trading Estate

Preston Ave

Willoughby Court

Cater Drive

Shottery Grove

Foxes Meadow

Walmley Ash Rd

Walmley Ash Lane

Forge Croft

Asda Superstore

Forge Croft

Walmley Ash Lane

Walmley Junior School

Walmley Infant School

Plantsbrook Rd

Bonner Drive

Hansons Bridge Rd

Elmfield Avenue

Humberstone Road

Gunter Road

Paget Rd

Varley Vale

Springthorpe Rd

Grange Rd

Chester Rd

Poppy Lane

Playing Field



Holly Lane

Mason Cottages

Hart Road

Erdington Fire Station

New Street

Barnabas Rd

Six Ways Island



Direction
Six Ways Island — Walsall Bus Station

86 stops

Open route schedule

Six Ways Island

Barnabas Rd

Wilton Rd

Erdington Fire Station

Mason Cottages

Holly Lane

Playing Field

Poppy Lane

Chester Rd

Grange Rd

Springthorpe Rd

Varley Vale

Paget Rd

Pype Hayes Park

Marshbrook Rd

Humberstone Road

Elmfield Avenue

Hansons Bridge Rd

Bonner Drive

Plantsbrook Rd

Ashurst Rd

Walmley Junior School

Walmley Ash Lane

Forge Croft

Asda Superstore

Route schedule
Six Ways Island — Walsall Bus Station

Monday 06:50-18:25

Tuesday 06:50-18:25

Wednesday 06:50-18:25

Thursday 06:50-18:25

Friday 06:50-18:25

Saturday 09:00-18:25

Sunday 10:40-18:40

Route info

Direction: Six Ways Island

Stops: 86

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-77-1624638780-3148980561


Forge Croft

Walmley Ash Lane

Walmley Ash Rd

Foxes Meadow

Wylde Green Rd

Shottery Grove

Cater Drive

Willoughby Court

Berryfields Rd

Preston Ave

Reddicap Trading Estate

Norris Way

Trinity Hill

Trinity Church

Gracechurch Centre

Manor Hill

Duke St

Maney Hill Rd

Sutton Girls School

Buckingham Mews

Frederick Rd

Boldmere Rd

Oakwood Rd

Plants Close

The Beggars Bush

Tesco

Parkwood Drive

Greenway Drive



Chester Rd

Hollyhurst Rd

Longmoor Rd

Sutton Park Primary School

Westwood Road

King George's Field

Bakers Lane

Sutton Park Surgery

Stly School

Boundary Rd

Kingscroft Rd

Beacon Court

Frankburn Rd

Lowlands Avenue

Clinic

Schoolacre Rise

Hazelwood Rd

Foley Arms

Barr Beacon Crossroads

Walsall Garden Centre

Skip Lane

Longwood Lane

Wood End Farm

Wood End Rd

Greaves Avenue

Broadway North

Beaconsfield Court

Lumley Road

Bernard Street



Six Ways Walsall

Hill Street

Upper Bridge St

Walsall Bus Station



Direction
Walsall Bus Station — Gracechurch Centre

49 stops

Open route schedule

Walsall Bus Station

Walsall Town Hall

Upper Rushall St

Pool St

Bernard Street

Lumley Road

Beaconsfield Court

Orwell Rd

Broadway North

Greaves Avenue

Wood End Rd

Wood End Farm

Longwood Lane

Skip Lane

Walsall Garden Centre

Barr Beacon Crossroads

Aldridge Road

Hazelwood Rd

Schoolacre Rise

Clinic

Frankburn Rd

Mayfield Rd

Manor Rd

Kingscroft Rd

Boundary Rd

Route schedule
Walsall Bus Station — Gracechurch Centre

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 10:00-18:00

Route info

Direction: Walsall Bus Station

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-77-1624638780-3148980561


Stly School

Sutton Park Surgery

Bakers Lane

King George's Field

Westwood Road

Sutton Park Primary School

Longmoor Rd

Hollyhurst Rd

Chester Rd

Monmouth Drive

Greenway Drive

Parkwood Drive

Tesco

The Beggars Bush

Plants Close

Oakwood Rd

Boldmere Rd

Frederick Rd

Buckingham Mews

Sutton Girls School

Maney Hill Rd

Duke St

Manor Hill

Gracechurch Centre



77 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Birmingham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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